Parnu Spordikooli Sprindiohtu

N 200m

1 6 Katriin KIVIMETS

2 3 Kristin Kairit SONN

3 9 Liilian NEEROT

4 2 Kirsi PRUUDEL

5 5 Egle PRIVOI

6 8 Kea Kristiin LAANMETS

9 7 Mari Silvia LAURI

10 4 Dea LEPIK

11 10 Emma JUHKOV

12 1 Merilin VIKKISK

N U18 200m

1 13 Loore VILU

2 120 Mona SEPP

3 15 Eliise ELLIK

4 16 Martha HIIESALU

5 84 Katrina KAZAKOVA

6 85 Clara CLEMENCET

7 86 Margaret PAJUVALI

T U16 200m

1 27 Kristella KAJAMAE

2 17 Elisabeth KOIV

3 18 Margret VESKE

4 30 Sofia SMIRNOV

5 23 Emma JURISOO

6 24 Kretten TSOBIN

7 19 Lee LEHE

8 20 Mirell PARNASTE

9 29 Lorete-Maria SIRENEVA

10 83 Greete NAISSOO

11 28 Lisete REIER

12 21 Marta AKK

13 26 Analota HELIN

14 22 Getter Mirjam JAKOBSON
25 Liisa VILU

*DQ-TR 17.3.1

N 100m tokkejooks

1 32
2 11
3 31

Laura OSIPENKO
Viola HAMBIDGE
Kristin LASS

20.09.2004
20.11.2003
30.06.1999
09.04.1996
28.12.2001
10.10.2005
07.02.2005
14.06.1996
26.10.2004
14.09.1990

22.12.2008
15.05.2007
11.12.2007
05.04.2007
08.10.2008
26.05.2007
06.09.2007

13.11.2009
27.11.2010
04.05.2009
29.08.2010
13.11.2011

28.04.2011

03.12.2009
02.11.2010
20.02.2009
09.07.2009
12.02.2011

24.12.2010
17.11.2009
03.10.2010
05.05.2010

29.06.2005
15.07.2006
07.01.2000

14.05.2024, Parnu Rannastaadion

Tartu SS Kalev
Némme KJK
Audentese SK
Nomme KJK

Tartu U. ASK
Audentese SK
Parnu Kalevi KJK
Tallinna Kalevi KUK
SK Altius

Parnu Kalevi KUK

Audentese SK
KJS Sakala

SK Altius

SK Altius

Parnu Kalevi KJK
Parnu Kalevi KUK
Parnu Kalevi KJK

SK Altius

Parnu Kalevi KUK
Parnu Kalevi KJK
SK Altius

Parnu Kalevi KUK
Parnu Kalevi KJK
Parnu Kalevi KUK
Parnu Kalevi KJK
SK Altius

Parnu Kalevi KUK
SK Altius

Parnu Kalevi KJK
SK Altius

Parnu Kalevi KJK
Audentese SK

LAT
SK Altius
Tartu U. ASK

25,27
26,17
26,25
26,44
26,76
27,22
28,04
28,13
28,14
28,63

26,04
26,82
27,66
28,02
28,96
29,71
30,41

27,68
27,80
27,99
28,70
28,81
28,94
29,02
29,09
29,26
29,37
29,40
30,24
31,05
31,16
DQ*

14,16
14,29
14,97

+0.2
+0.2
+0.2
+0.2
+0.2
+0.2
-0.4
-0.4
-0.4
-0.4

+0.3
+0.3
-0.4
-0.4
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3

+1.2
+0.1
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2
+0.1
+0.1
+1.2
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+1.2

+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

2j
2
2
2j
2
2j
1]
1]
1]
1]

1]
1]
2,j
2,j
1]
1]
1]

2j
1]
2j
2
2
2j
2
1]
1]
2
1]
1]
1]
1]
2



2
9
33
12
7

0 NO oA

Kirsi PRUUDEL
Liillan NEEROT
liris TOOMESOO
Pilleriin TURNPU
Mari Silvia LAURI

N U18 100m tokkejooks

34
36
38
120
37
35

OO WDN -

Pia Lauren MATSALU
Kaisa KURAGIN
Kaisa-Maria KURG
Mona SEPP

Kertrud KONI
Kristella TIRI

T U16 100m tokkejooks

1 18
2 40
3 41
4 39
5 25

Margret VESKE

Nete Marii ELMING
Ronja KAPPAK
Lauretta ALLIKSAAR
Liisa VILU

N 400m tokkejooks

1 89

Bianka UHTJARV

N U18 400m tokkejooks

1 76
2 77
3 36

M 200m
52
50
42
43
51
47
44
48
46
88
49

0N O~ WON -

M U18 200m

53
55
57
60
62

AL, WON -

Hedi ANDRE
Krettel KLAAR
Kaisa KURAGIN

Lukas LESSEL
Henri SAI

Robin SAPAR
Reimo SEPP
Kristian ROSENBERG
Kristers KRIKIS
Markus PARTS
Arto KIVISILD
Arturs PASTORS
Mikk TALPSEPP
Roomet LIBE

Rasmus JAANSON
Ats RAUD

Hans Aston ALTJOE
Patrick REMMEL
Paul VILLMANN

09.04.1996
30.06.1999
18.08.2005
12.07.2005
07.02.2005

18.12.2007
10.05.2007
01.09.2008
15.05.2007
12.02.2008
31.12.2007

04.05.2009
02.10.2010
31.07.2009
10.07.2010
05.05.2010

28.08.2006

20.02.2007
13.05.2007
10.05.2007

23.12.2000
04.12.2000
26.09.2001
23.02.2000
16.05.1994
28.02.2005
05.10.2004
14.06.2004
15.03.2001
02.07.1984
11.06.2000

30.11.2007
18.02.2007
27.03.2007
09.09.2007
27.04.2007

Nomme KJK
Audentese SK
SK Altius

SK Altius

Parnu Kalevi KJK

TSA

KJK Ldunaldvi 15,18
SK Altius

KJS Sakala

SK Altius

SK Maret-Sport

Parnu Kalevi KJK
SK Altius

SK Altius

SK Altius
Audentese SK

SK Viraaz

SK Elite Sport
Audentese SK

KJK Léunaldvi1.11,87

Tartu U. ASK

SK Altius

KJK Vike

TSA

Tallinna SS Kalev
LAT

Nomme KJK
Rapla JK

LAT

Nomme KJK
Rae Kergejbustik

SK Raesport
Audentese SK
Parnu Kalevi KJK
Parnu Kalevi KJK
Parnu Kalevi KUK

14,97
14,97
15,34
15,41
15,95

14,07
+0.5

15,19
15,79
15,96
16,08

15,99
16,43
16,67
16,88
17,51

+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

+0.5

+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5

+0.2
+0.2
+0.2
+0.2
+0.2

1.05,08

1.05,18

1.10,31

21,48
21,62
21,62
22,15
22,30
22,39
23,54
24,03
DNF

DNS

DNS

22,61
22,65
23,04
23,31
23,47

-0.6
-0.6
-0.6
-0.6
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1

2
2j
2
2j
1]
1]
1]
1]
2j
1]
1]

2j
2j
2
2j
2



6 54 Andreas MUTLI 23.04.2007 Tartu SS Kalev 23,73
7 63 Kristofer VUTT 29.03.2008 Audentese SK 24,33
8 87 Andreas ARRU 06.12.2008 TSA 25,10
9 56 Brajon JARVE 18.10.2008 Parnu Kalevi KUK 25,16
10 59 Raien LAHE 17.09.2008 Parnu Kalevi KJK 25,65
11 61 Georg ROSENSTEIN 04.12.2008 Parnu Kalevi KUK 25,76
12 64 Oskar POBO 10.03.2008 SKAltius 25,90
P U16 200m
1 65 Devon JARVEKULG 21.04.2010  Parnu Kalevi KUK 26,74
2 67 Elimar Asko AROP 01.01.2010 SKAltius 26,85
3 81 Raimond LILLEMAA 13.01.2009 Péarnu Kalevi KUK 26,92
4 82 Robert PRIILINN 17.10.2010  Parnu Kalevi KJK 30,42
M 110m tokkejooks
1 69 Keiso PEDRIKS 30.04.1994 Tallinna Kalevi KIK 14,01
2 70 Ralfs ZAZERSKIS 28.03.2004 LAT 14,73
3 68 Markus ANVELT 15.12.2002 KSK Alem 15,54
M U20 110m tokkejooks
1 71 Girts SENKEVICS 12.09.2005 LAT 14,48
M U18 110m tokkejooks
1 72 Kaspar PALMSAAR 07.08.2007 SKAltius 14,39
2 58 Jakob ERGEZINGER 23.05.2007 Parnu Kalevi KUK 15,06
P U 16 110m tokkejooks
1 73 Karl-Martin TREILMANN 09.07.2009 SKAltius 16,14
M 400m tokkejooks
1 75 Romet KIVI 13.07.2005 SK Viraaz 56,67
2 74 Henri ILVES 25.03.2004 Parnu Kalevi KUK 56,80
M 4x100m teatejooks
1 100 LATVIA 40,02
Rinalds Valts ZARINS, Roberts Janis ZALITIS, Arturs PASTORS, Oskars GRAVA
2 101 ESTONIA 40,04
Andreas KASE, Reimo SEPP, Lukas LESSEL, Henri SAI
3 103 PARNU KALEVI KJK I 42,94

Jakob ERGEZINGER, Paul VILLMANN, Hans Aston ALTJOE, Patrick REMMEL

4 102  PARNU KALEVI KJK

Brajon JARVE, Enriko KIMBER, Raien LAHE, Georg ROSENSTEIN

Peakohtunik: Katlin Koplus
FotofiniSikohtunik: Kaupo Nolvak
Vanemstarter: Hannes Randaru

46,04

+0.1
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3

-0.5
-0.5
-0.5
-0.5

+0.5
+0.5
+0.5

+0.5

+0.5
+0.5

+0.5

2
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]



